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LEADERSHIP   

NAME ROLE CODE EMAIL Ext 

Mr Mark Boughey Principal MBO mboughey@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2907 

Mr Ian Verow  Vice Principal  IVE iverow@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2935 

Mr Jeremy Davies  Assistant Principal  JDA jdavies@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2925 

Mr Clint Lakin  Assistant Principal/SENCo  CLA clakin@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2911 

Mrs Emma Postlethwaite Assistant Principal  EPO epostlethwaite@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2944 

Mrs Ashleigh Smith  Assistant Principal   ASM asmith@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2997 

Mrs Claire Woolley Assistant Principal  CWO cwoolley@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2996 

TEACHING     

NAME ROLE CODE EMAIL  

Mrs Katie Barker  Teacher of Art   KBA kbarker@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2923/2950 

Miss Sarah Borthwick Teacher of English   SBO sborthwick@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Miss Emma Bowler Teacher of English EBO ebowler@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mrs Kay Brenno  Teacher of English   KBR  kbrenno@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Miss Gemma Brookes  Teacher of English   GBR  gbrookes@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mr Nathan Charlesworth  Head of Year/Teacher of History   NCH  ncharlesworth@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2922 

Mrs Kelly Cooper  Teacher of French   KCO  kcooper@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mr Anthony Currie Head of Maths ACU acurrie@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mrs Louise D’Arcy  Teacher of Science  LDA  ldarcy@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2928 

Miss Philippa Dutton  Teacher of English   PDU  pdutton@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mrs Cheryl Evans  Teacher of Music   CEV  cevans@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mrs Jill Felsing  Teacher of Maths & English   JFE  jfelsing@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  
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Mrs Samantha Glew  Teacher of Science   SGL  sglew@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2928 

Miss Sarah Henshall-Smith   Head of Art  SHE  shenshall-smith@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2923/2950 

Ms Rachel Hodnett Teacher of Science RHO rhodnett@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2928 

Mrs Farah Hussain Teacher of Maths FHU fhussain@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mrs Helen Jackson  Head of Year/Teacher of RE   HJA  hjackson@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2912 

Mr Matthew Jackson  Head of D&T  MJA  mjackson@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2945/ 
2938 (Food) 

Mrs Debra Jones  Second in Maths  DJO  djones@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mr John-Paul Jones  Head of PE  JJO  jjones@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2940 

Mrs Yun Lin Teacher of Maths YLI ylin@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mrs Gillian Lovatt  Head of RE  GLO  glovatt@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mrs Clara Meir  Teacher of Geography   CME  cmeir@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Miss Jenny Nixon  Second in English   JME  jmellor@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mr Chris Nelson  Head of English  CNE  cnelson@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mr Adam Ralphs  Teacher of RE   ARA aralphs@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mr Adam Round  Teacher of Maths   ARO  around@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mr Jamie Rowley   Head of Year/ICT   JRO  jrowley@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2942 

Mrs Grace Sackett  Teacher of D&T   GSA  gsackett@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2938 

Miss Catherine Salt Teacher of Science  CSA csalt@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2928 

Miss Victoria Sayle-Kermode  Head of History  VSA  vsayle-kermode@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2904 

Mr Thomas Shaw  Teacher of ICT   TSH  tshaw@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2919 

Mrs Victoria Taylor  Head of MFL  VTA  vtaylor@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2908 

Mrs Emma Welch-Moore  Teacher of PE/Geography   EWE  ewelch-moore@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mr Andrew Welsh  Head of Music  AWE  awelsh@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

  Mr Steven Wilkinson    Head of ICT    SWI    swilkinson@toa.shaw-education.org.uk   2919 

Mr Jonathan Williams  Head of Year/Science   JWI  jwilliams@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2936 

Mr Steven Wilkinson  Head of ICT  SWI  swilkinson@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2919 
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Miss Stephanie Wood  Head of Year/PE   SWO  swood@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2940 

Mrs Charlotte Woodall Head of Science CWX cwoodall@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2939 

SUPPORT     

NAME ROLE    

Mrs Ally Harvey  Director of Business and Finance  AHA  aharvey@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2909 

Mrs Donna Armstrong  Learning Support Assistant DAR darmstrong@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2933 

Mrs Rachael Bailey  Senior Science Technician  RBA  rbailey@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2928 

Mrs Samantha Barber  Pupil Support/Welfare SBA  sbarber@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2920 

Mrs Debra Beeston  Finance Co-ordinator  DBE  dbeeston@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2915 

Mr Glenn Blackley  Pastoral Support Officer GBL  gblackley@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2912 

Mrs Janet Blower  Cover Supervisor  JBL  jblower@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Miss Angela Butler  Admin Support  ABU abutler@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2914 

Mr Nick Bridgewater  Minibus Driver  NBR nbridgewater@toa.shaw-education.org.uk  

Mrs Zoe Challinor Pastoral Support Officer ZCH zchallinor@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2916 

Mrs Rachael Cooper  D&T Technician  RCO  rcooper@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2945 

Mrs Lisa Downs  Attendance Officer  LDO  ldowns@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2902 

Mrs Michaela Doyle  Reprographics Officer/Minibus Driver  MDO  mdoyle@toa.shaw-education.org.uk / 
reprographics@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 

2930 

Mrs Carol Duckworth ASD Unit CDU cduckworth@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2958 

Mr Richard Dutton  Science Technician  RDU  rdutton@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2928 

Mrs Katie Evett  Art Technician  KEV kevett@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2923/2950 

Mrs Sharon Fox  Learning Support Assistant SFO sfox@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2933 

Mrs Dianne Furnival Pastoral Support Officer DFU dfurnival@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2922 

Miss Leah Hamer  Learning Support Assistant LHA lhamer@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2933 

Mrs Ruth Hamer  Learning Support Assistant  RHA rhamer@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2933 

Mr Wayne Heeks  Evening Janitor  WHE wheeks@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2941 / mobile 
07719107540 

Mrs Josie Johnson ASD Unit JJX jjohnson@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2958 

Mrs Carolyn Lear  Assistant SENCo  CLE clear@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2933 

Mr James Keogh  Caretaker  JKE jkeogh@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2941 / mobile 
07719107540 
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Mrs Carolyn Mason Learning Support Assistant CMA cmason@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2933 

Mrs Lisa Miller ASD Unit LMI lmiller@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2958 

Mrs Carol Milner  Food Technician  CMI cmilner@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2938 

Mrs Joanne Quartley ASD Unit JQU jquartley@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2958 

Mrs Kerri Richards ASD Unit KRI krichards@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2958 

Mrs Paula Rowe  Pastoral Support Officer PRO prowe@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2942 

Mrs Anne Ryan  Data Management Co-ordinator  ARY  aryan@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2918 

Miss Jodie Smith Pastoral Support Officer JSM jsmith@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2957 

Mrs Barbara Sumner  Admin Support  BSU bsumner@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2906 

Mrs Janet Tideswell  Learning Support Assistant JTI jtideswell@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2933 

Mrs Sharon Tomblin  Receptionist  STO stomblin@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2901 

Mr Peter Vickers  IT Technician  PVI pvickers@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2943 

Mrs Gail Willis PA to the Principal GWI gwillis@toa,shaw-education.org.uk 2905 

Mrs Julie Wilson  Exams Officer  JWX jwilson@toa.shaw-education.org.uk 2917 

 


